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E. Balcon Almanzora
Nola Sport

Motor Club Almendralejo
Langreo Motor Club
A.C.P.A.

Escuderia Bengala
Pravia Autocompeticion
AMP Classic Team

AMP Classic Team
Langreo Motor Club

La Felguera Motor Club
Automovil Club Almeria
Gijén Motor Club

Team Repauto

Turdn Arrass

AMP Classic Team

La Felguera Motor Club
Club Automovil Siero
AMP Classic Team
Escuderia del Marmol
Norte Sueve Motor Sport
Automovil Club Alcalans
Langreo Motor Club

ARJ Motorsport
Escuderia Villa de Llanes
ARJ Motorsport

AMP Classic Team

- N N N NG

Langreo Motor Club

Gijon Motor Club

Gaitero Competicion

AMP Classic Team

“mim C.D. AGR Competicion
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José Antonio AZNAR
Manuel CABO

Eduardo NORIEGO
Marcelino HEVIA
Francisco CIMA

Rall BORREGUERO
César GUTIERREZ

Angel CASTRO

Isaac MORO

Victor Manuel PARDEIRO
Marcos MARZOA

Manuel MALDONADO
Jests CHAO

Juan José ABIA

David PARDO

José Antonio LOPEZ-FOMBONA
Emilio José DE LUIS
José Antonio MENENDEZ
Pablo ORDIZ

Miguel Angel CLEMENTE
Ramén ANDRES

Antonio NOGUERA
Fernando NAVARRETE
Pedro Pablo TURBON
José Pedro GARCIA
Alberto CASTRO

Angel Manuel PANICERES
Julio RIESTRA

Hugo FERNANDEZ
Sergio MARTINEZ

Gregorio CASTRO

“== José BLANCO

(U0 AgasT
@ ouems
A Lancer Evo IX
"‘ Lancer Evo X
&  Exige GT
¥  MT900R
."‘ Lancer Evo IX
% Cupra GT
'{} Clio Sport
@ Impreza N15
Ed 206xs
ES cordoba wRe
& 3502
& 360Rallye
El 106s16
@ 996rsr
El 1o06s1s
% Ledn Supercopa
(,Q Saxo
B4 124-2000
/V;\\ Saxo
&  Elan
@ oeocs
El 106s16
?}'\\ Saxo Cup
?;\\ Saxo 16v
A Lancer Evo IX
VQ Saxo 16v
@ M3
E 106 Rallye
& 3ocsL

." Lancer Evo IX
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20 H
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46.333

50.798

51.373

53.875

54.757
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55.914

57.766

58.298
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59.108

59.262

59.393
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04.506
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17.207
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10.879
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17.847

18.379
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00:01.274

00:03.996
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00:01.846
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00:06.268

00:10.263
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